excellence in digital ...
Product information
DWDM Transmitter
LX 17
Features:
•	 Optical transmitter for use in WISI Chassis LX50
•	 Adjustable OMI / Auto OMI
•	 Electronic predistortion

Power consumption 		  ≤ 7 W
Operating temperature range 		 -5°C ... +45°C (ETSI EN 300 019 -1-3 Class 3.2)
Order information
LX 17 S 10xx
Wavelength/ITU channel:
30 - 1553.33 nm
31 - 1552.52 nm
32 - 1551.72 nm
33 - 1550.92 nm
34 - 1550.12 nm
35 - 1549.32 nm
36 - 1548.52 nm
37 - 1547.72 nm